Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND

LAKES INGC;
Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201902120000 (02/12/2019 VILLAGE AT Debtor CONTINUATIO | SERVISFIRST Instr
44130 10:34:22 HIGHLAND N OF uccC1 BANK #:20140710000
LAKES INC 209820
202004280001 |04/28/2020 VILLAGE AT Debtor CONTINUATIO | SERVISFIRST Instr
64380 10:08:51 HIGHLAND N OF UCC1 BANK #:20150925000
LAKES INC 336810
200812220004 (12/22/2008 VILLAGE AT Grantor MORTGAGE |COMPASS 200612290006
72550 11:28:53 HIGHLAND AMENDMENT |MORTGAGE 37710
LAKES INC S CORPORATIO
N
201112150003 (12/15/2011 VILLAGE AT Grantor RELEASES NSH CORP Instr
80630 01:36:41 HIGHLAND #:20110224000
LAKES INC 063190
201308200003 (08/20/2013 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:33
39300 10:25:38 HIGHLAND Book:43 Pg:87
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201308200003 (08/20/2013 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:46
39320 10:25:40 HIGHLAND Book:43 Pg:87
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201308200003 |08/20/2013 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:12
39340 10:25:42 HIGHLAND Book:43 Pg:87
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201308200003 |08/20/2013 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 87 Lot#:12
39360 10:25:44 HIGHLAND Book:43 Pg:87
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD
201308200003 (08/20/2013 VILLAGE AT Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 38 24 Lot#:25
39410 10:25:49 HIGHLAND Book:38 Pg:24
LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201309040003
59320

09/04/2013
11:59:54

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:47
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201309040003
59340

09/04/2013
11:59:56

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:41
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201309160003
74110

09/16/2013
12:17:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

38

24

Lot#:108
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201310030003
96510

10/03/2013
10:41:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:30
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201310030003
96530

10/03/2013
10:41:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:7 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201310030003
96550

10/03/2013
10:41:34

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:6 Book:43
Pg:87

Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201310080004
04000

10/08/2013
01:47:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:37
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201310250004
23440

10/25/2013
01:09:47

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

38

24

Lot#:63
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201310250004
23460

10/25/2013
01:09:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

38

24

Lot#:64
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201310250004
23480

10/25/2013
01:09:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

38

24

Lot#:61
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201312020004
66050

12/02/2013
12:43:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:42
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201312090004
74380

12/09/2013
02:06:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:14
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201312090004
74360

12/09/2013
02:06:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:48
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201312090004
74400

12/09/2013
02:06:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

38

24

Lot#:99
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201312270004
92910

12/27/2013
11:15:42

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:5 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201402110000
38820

02/11/2014
12:10:34

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:20
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201403070000
64370

03/07/2014
02:38:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

ALAMERICA
BANK

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201404020000
94070

04/02/2014
02:03:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

43

87

Lot#:36
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201404020000
94210

04/02/2014
02:14:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38

24

Lot#:65
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404030000
94890

04/03/2014
10:00:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38

24

Lot#:67
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201404030000
94990

04/03/2014
10:00:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38

24

Lot#:69
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




