Search	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902120000 44130	02/12/2019 10:34:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20140710000 209820	
202004280001 64380	04/28/2020 10:08:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20150925000 336810	
200812220004 72550	12/22/2008 11:28:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200612290006 37710	
201112150003 80630	12/15/2011 01:36:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NSH CORP					Instr #:20110224000 063190	
201308200003	08/20/2013 10:25:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			43	87		Lot#:33 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39320	08/20/2013 10:25:40	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			43	87		Lot#:46 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39340	08/20/2013 10:25:42	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			43	87		Lot#:12 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39360	08/20/2013 10:25:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			43	87		Lot#:12 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201308200003 39410	08/20/2013 10:25:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			38	24		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201309040003 59320	09/04/2013 11:59:54	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:47 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201309040003 59340	09/04/2013 11:59:56	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:41 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201309160003 74110	09/16/2013 12:17:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	38	24	Lot#:108 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201310030003 96510	10/03/2013 10:41:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:30 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201310030003 96530	10/03/2013 10:41:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:7 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201310030003 96550	10/03/2013 10:41:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:6 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201310080004 04000	10/08/2013 01:47:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:37 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD

201310250004 23440	10/25/2013 01:09:47	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	38	24	Lot#:63 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201310250004 23460	10/25/2013 01:09:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	38	24	Lot#:64 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201310250004 23480	10/25/2013 01:09:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC	38	24	Lot#:61 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201312020004 66050	12/02/2013 12:43:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:42 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201312090004 74380	12/09/2013 02:06:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:14 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201312090004 74360	12/09/2013 02:06:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	43	87	Lot#:48 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD

201312090004 74400	12/09/2013 02:06:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	24	Lot#:99 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201312270004 92910	12/27/2013 11:15:42	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:5 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201402110000 38820	02/11/2014 12:10:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:20 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201403070000 64370	03/07/2014 02:38:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALAMERICA BANK				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201404020000 94070	04/02/2014 02:03:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		43	87	Lot#:36 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201404020000 94210	04/02/2014 02:14:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404030000 94890	04/03/2014 10:00:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC		38	24	Lot#:67 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

AMENDED MAP	201404030000 94990		VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor		EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC			38	24		Lot#:69 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED
-------------	-----------------------	--	-------------------------------------	---------	--	--	--	--	----	----	--	--